
Salon price list 

Long
Medium
Short 
Hair spa moisture treatment 
Long
Medium
Short 

Long
Medium 

Iron blow dry 
Long 
Medium 

Olaplex treatment 

Hair cut wash & blow dry
Restyle
Trim
Fringe trim 

Wash & blow dry long
Wash & blow dry medium
Wash & blow dry short 
Tong setting 

Una hair fall treatment 

Una scalp dandruff treatment 

Scalp oil massage 

7000
7500
5500
4000 

6000 
5000 
3500 

7000
5500 

8000
7000
6000 

7500
6500
5500 

6500 

6500 

6500 

7500
6500 

Hair service 



Rebonding 
Long
Medium
Short 

Straightening 
Long
Medium
Short 

Balayage color 

Full head color 
Long
Medium
Short
Roots only
Gray coverage 

Keratin treatment
Long
Medium
Short
Roots only
Crown only 

Hair collagen treatment 
Deep conditioningtrt

Full head long
Full head medium
Full head short 

Long 
Medium 
Short 

11,000
9000
6500 

50,000
35,000
25,000
20,000
10,000 

40,000
30,000
20,000 

40,000
30,000
20,000 

40,000
30,000
20,000 

30,000
25,000
18,000
12,000
6000 



Skin
classic facial -1 hr 
Clean up 45 – min 
Classic Hydra facial – 1 hr 15 min
Hydra facial with hydra jelly – 1 hr 30 min
Acne facial – 1 hr 
Acne & high frequency – 1 hr 15 min 
Dermaplaning & facial - 1 hr 30 min 
Dermaplan – 20 min 
High frequency alone – 20 min 
Skin Brightening facial – 1 hr 15 min 
Bridal glow facial – 1 hr 30 min 
Anti-ageing facial – 1 hr 30 min 
Led light therapy & facial 1 hr 30 min 
Led light therapy alone – 30 min 
Under eye treatment – 30 min 
Under eye treatment & facial – 1 hr 30 min
Back facial – 30 min 
Pregnancy facial -30 min 
Underarm facial – 30 min 

General dressing by team 
Makeup
Hair up do
Saree drape
Full dressing
Hijab drape
Full head Scalp braid
Crown only 
 
Early morning dressings (before 7 am) 
Hair
Makeup
Full dressing 

General dressing by Leena 
Hair
Makeup
Saree drape
Full dressing 

 

8500
7500
5000
16,000
5000
15,000
10,000 

9000
9000
20,000 

15,000
20,000
8000
40,000 

 
11,000 
9000 
15,000
18,000
12,000 
15,500 
17,000 
6500 
7000 
18,000 
22,000 
20,000 
18,000 
7000 
9500 
16,000 
18,000 
18,000 
10,000 



WAX LADIES 

MANI & PEDI 

Express mani - 
[cut, file, massage] 

Signature mani 

[Cut,file, cuticulepush
Massage] 
Pamper mani 
[cut, file, cuticulepush, scrub 
Pack, massage] 

, 

MANI & PEDI MEN 

Signature manicure 
Signature pedicure 
Full arm scrub 
Foot & leg scrub 
Cut & file 

Gel polish with express mani 
Signature mani
Pamper mani 

Nail polish application 
Gel polish application 
French polish application 

Foot and leg scrub 
Full arm scrub 
Cut and file 

3000 

4000 

5000 

5500
6500
7500 

2000 
3000 
500 

3000 
2500 
1000 

4000
5000
3000
3000
1000 

Express pedi 

cut,file,cuticulepush, scrub] 

signature pedi 

4000 

4500 

6000 

scrub [Cut,file, cuticulepush, scrub 
massage] 
pamper pedi 
[cut, file, cuticulepush, scrub 
pack, massage] 



Eyebrow
Upper lip
Chin
Sideburn
Forehead
Full face 

Full leg
Half leg
Full arm
Half arm
Stomach
Back Half
back
Buttocks
Neck
Chest

Underarm
Bikini line
Brazilian 

HARD WAX 

FACE 

Forehead
Upper nose
Inner nose
Chin 
Ears 
Chest 

800
600
800
600
600
1000

2000
2500
7000

700
500
500
500
500
2200 

Basic

4250
3200
3500
2900
2500
3500
2900
2500
2000
2500

luxe 

5000 
4200 
4500 
3900 
2900 
4500 
3900 
3500 
2900 
3000 

cheeks
sideburns
upper lip
lower lip
neckline 

top of bikini

800
900
600
600
1000 

1500 

THREADING



Beach body 
Underarm,full arm,Brazilian, full leg
Back, stomach 

Regular body 
Underarms,fullarm,Brazilian, full leg 

ultimate body 
underarm,full arm,Brazilian, full leg
back, stomach, buttocks, neckline, chest 

WAX PACKAGES 
Eachpackageincludes15 min of massage 

WAX MEN [basic]
Leg
Arm
Chest
Back
Under arm 

full face [hard wax] 
sides, forehead,chin,upperlip,
upper nose, cheeks 

4400 

4000
3700
3000
3000
2500 

BASIC 

12,750 

17,750 

23,750 

LUXE 

14,500 

19,500 

29,300 

save up to 500 

save up to 6000 

Save up to 4000 

Save up to 5000 



SPA TREATMENTS 

FOOT MASSAGE 

HAND MASSAGE 

SWEDISH MASSAGE 
Swedish massage is afull-body treatment that relies on techniques like stroking, kneading, and
tapping the body to relax the muscles, release tension, and improve blood flow. 

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE 

60 min - 10,500 

Relaxing aromatherapy massage 

A professional Aromatherapy treatment offers an ultimate experience that combines the effects
of smell and touch. This treatment involves long gliding strokes that are rhythmic and flowing 
with a pressure that is deeply relaxing, but not painful. 

30 min – 5800 

30 min – 3000 

COCONUT OIL AND DEAD SEA SALT SCRUB
INCLUDES 15 MIN OF MASSAGE 

DETOXIFYING GREEN TEA SCRUB 
INCLUDES 15 MIN OF MASSAGE 

45 min - 6500 

60 min – 11,000 

90 min - 12,500 

60 min – 6800 

45 min – 7500 

45 min – 7500 

Indian Head Massage is an extremely effective therapy that has evolved from traditional 
techniques practiced in India as part of family rituals for over a thousand years. The treatment
involves massage to the upper back, shoulders, upper arms, neck, face and scalp with the client 
remaining seated in an upright position. 


